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Vorzugsstimmenprotokoll

fuir Regionalbewerberinnen

und Regionalbewerber

ListeNr. .........

Wahlwerbende
Partei:
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ACIAEE: Bewerberinnen und Bewerber Vqrzugs-
nummer stimmen
1 Huber Sebastian
2 Uygur Ismail
3 Miladi¢ Alexander
4 Huber Severin
5 Fuchs Alexander
6 R&BIhuber Lukas
7 Zobl Angele
8 Eckerstorfer Gunter
9 Neumayr Hubert
10 Allesch Christian
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
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